Features Applications
1
AC-DC
power supplies
Dimensions
Notes:
1. �Typical efficiency with 230VAC input and full load.
2. 115VAC & 230VAC, full load +25°C.

instrumentation
Industrial
electronics
	f Baseplate cooled encapsulated brick package
	f Single outputs from 12V to 54VDC
	f Output voltage trim ±5%
	f Input range: 90 to 264VAC
	f High efficiency, up to 94%
	f Peak power up to 360W for 5s
	f Class B conducted & radiated emissions
	f Over current, over voltage & over temperature
protection
	f -40°C to +90°C baseplate operating
temperature
	f 3 year warranty
The ASB320 Series is a range of 320W complete, baseplate‑cooled AC‑DC power supplies
offering single outputs from 12V to 54VDC in a compact, encapsulated brick format.
Featuring built-in EMC filter, AC fuse and bulk storage capacitor, the ASB320 simplifies
system design by providing a complete AC-DC power solution ready for installation into end
applications. High efficiency and baseplate cooling enable efficient thermal management,
supporting reliable operation in compact and sealed enclosures.
Global ITE safety approvals, Class B emissions and a low profile rugged mechanical design
make the ASB320 series an ideal solution to a wide range of applications including industrial
automation, analytical instrumentation, test and measurement and communications
equipment.
Baseplate
cooled320W
ASB320 series
Models & ratings
Model number Output voltage Output current Efficiency(1) Output power Maximum capacitive load(2)
ASB320PS12 12.0V 26.6A 92.0%
320W
25000µF
ASB320PS15 15.0V 21.3A 92.0% 20000µF
ASB320PS24 24.0V 13.33A 93.0% 12500µF
ASB320PS28 28.0V 11.42A 93.0% 10700µF
ASB320PS36 36.0V 8.88A 94.0% 8300µF
ASB320PS48 48.0V 6.66A 94.0% 6250µF
ASB320PS54 54.0V 5.92A 94.0% 5550µF
xppower.com
For further information click the link or scan
the code
Documentation